CSA Providers

Artemisia Farms

Bell Organic Farms

Copper Moose Farm

Jacob's Cove

Liberty Heights Fresh

Ranui Gardens

Sadees' Pride

Tagge's Famous Fruit

Zoe's Garden

Meat, Poultry and Eggs
Canyon Meadows Ranch
Clifford Farms

Creminelli Fine Meats

Heritage Valley Poultry

Morgan Valley Lamb

Summit County Beef

Cheese and Chocolate
Beehive Cheese

Drake Family Farms

Heber Valley Milk

LuAnn's Cupcakes

Snowy Moutain Sheep Creamery
The Chocolate Conspiracy
Bread and more
Butcher's Bunches

Kiler Grove Winegrowers

Red Bicycle Breadworks
Volker's Bakery

Yee-haw Pickle Company
Friends of Slow Food PC
Edibile Wasatch

Freedom Chiropractic

Low Carbon Diet

No Place Like Home

MCM Productions

Recycle UT

Summit Community Gardens
The Market at Park City

Phone

435-640-5228
801-571-7288
435-604-0497
801-787-4830
801-467-2434
435-640-0894
801-554-0553
801-755-8031
801-721-8238

435-454-3494
801-368-7250
801-428-1820
435-770-2365
801-864-7298
435-654-7239

801-476-0900
801-255-6455
435-654-2300

801-745-0388
435.313.3519

801-746-0977
435-602-9026
435-783-6710
435-659-5687

801-742-1592
435-655-7789
435-659-6217
435-649-9700
888-344-6060
435-649-9698
801-842-2326
435-645-7139

Guide to Meet the Pro

Emai

karenhoza@gmail.com
bells@bellorganic.com
daisy@coppermoosefarm.com
dale@jacobscove.net
heyeat@libertyheightsfresh.com
chaos@ranui.com
alexanderrhardy@gmail.com
tagge@xmission.com
produce@zoegarden.com

canyonmeadowsbeef@yahoo.com
cliffordfarm@aol.com
ashley@creminelli.com
heritagevalley@atcnet.net
linda@morganvalleylamb.com
summitcountybeef@gmail.com

tim@beehivecheese.com
soap@drakefamilyfarms.com
russel@hebervalleycheese.com
info@luannscupcakes.com
sue@snowymountainsheepcreamery.com

aj@eatchocolateconspiracy.com

liz@butchersbunches.com
mike.kgwwine@gmail.com
redbicyclebreadworks@gmail.com
VolkersBakery@Gmail.com
allison@yeehawpickles.com

info@ediblewasatch.com
info@healthyparkcity.com
brian.kahn@parkcity.org
noplacelikehomepc@hotmail.com
sales@mcmproductions.com
director@recycleutah.org
anne@summitcommunitygardens.org
themarket@marketpc.org

Don't forget to sign in!

You'll be automatically entered in a drawing featuring great prizes from:

Bell Organic Farms, Summit County Beef, Beehive Cheese, Canyon Meadows Ranch, Butcher's Bunches, LuAnn's Cupcakes, Yee-haw Pickle Company,

The Chocolate Conspiracy, Creminelli Fine Meats, Recycle Utah, No Place Like Home, and MCM Productions.

ducers

Website

www.bellorganic.com
www.coppermoosefarm.com
www.jacobscove.net
www.libertyheightsfresh.com
Www.ranui.com

www.taggesfamousfruit.com
www.zoegarden.com

www.cmrbeef.com
www.www.creminelli.com

www.morganvalleylamb.com
www.summitcountybeef.org

www.beehivecheese.com
www.drakefamilyfarms.com
www.hebervalleymilk.com
www.luannscupcakes.com
www.snowymountainsheepcreamery.com

www.eatchocolateconspiracy.com

www.butchersbunches.com
www.kgwwine.com

www.volkersbakery.com
www.yeehawpickles.wordpress.com

www.ediblecommunities.com/wasatch
www.incredibledryou.com

www.parkcitygreen.org/LowCarbonDiet.aspx

www.mcmproductions.com
www.recycleutah.org
www.summitcommunitygardens.org
www.marketatparkcity.com
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Thank you to our underwriters for their generous financial contribution! SHEOPRACTIC L
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The soup table brought to you by The Market at Park City, Summit County Beef, Red Bicycle Breadworks and MCM Productions.
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